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Platz Name

Zucker,Stefan
Freier,Werner,Dr.
Maetzing,Hans-Dieter,Dr.
Grabenhorst,Jorg
Seifert,Ronny
Meyer,Irmin,Dr.
Fink,Wolfgang
Willberg,Frank
Naumann,Peter
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10 Degner,Friedhelm
11 Jungklaus,Lars

12 Potzsch,Reiko

13 Dobkowicz,Matthias
14  Hintze,Lobosch

15 Fleischer,Matthias
16 Kempf,Alexander
17 Behn,Cord

18 Stummeyer,Dieter
19 Schon,Florian

20  Schirmann,Ralf

21 Willin,Bernhard

22 Scharff,Klaus

23 Morke,Niklas

24 Walther,Joachim
25 Baranowsky,Peter
26 Hartig,Uwe

27 Lu,Yunong Elias

28 Bodensohn,Markus
29 Kelemen,Alexander
30 Lippert,Daniel

31 Pikalow,Michael
32 Méatzkow,Maximilian Paul
33 Egelriede,Nikolas
34 Melde,Volker

35 Nemitz,Alfred

36  Schulemann,Gero
37 Walter,Alexander
38  Willberg,Marek

39 Wollenweber,Frank
40  Zerfass,Otfried

41 Fischer,Gerd

42 Stuhlmann,Alexander
43 Szobries,Harald
44  Wagner,Victoria

45 Wiege,Gerald

46 Domaske,Andreas
47 Kurth,Uwe

48 Laux,Dominik

49 Niemann,Alexander
50  Sadewasser,Tom

20.08.2024

Verein

SC Uetze-Hanigsen
Hildesheimer SV

SG NARVA Berlin e.V.

SC Braunschweig Gliesmarode 1869

Glauchauer SC 1873

SAbt SV Werder Bremen
Fit, Step by Step e.V.

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg
SG BiBaBo Leipzige. V.

SK Germania Kupferdreh 1924 e.V.

SV Roter Turm Halle
Blau-Rot Pratau

ESV Kirchmoser e.V., Schachabt.

Hildesheimer SV

SV Einheit Schwerin
1.Hainstadter SC 1950

SK Lehrte

SG Garbsen/Marienwerder
VfB Schach Leipzige.V.
Schachverein Kierspe 1929
SC Horben

Schachverein Opladen 1922 e.V.

SC Bad Salzdetfurth
Stahl Blankenburg

Schachfreunde Berlin 1903 e.V.

SV Dresden-Leuben
Hamburger SK von 1830 eV
1. Hainstadter SC

SC WeiBe Dame Ulm

USC Viadrina Frankfurt
USC Magdeburg

ESV 1949 Eberswalde e.V.
TV Fischbek Suederelbe
SV Eidelstedt

USV Potsdam

USV Halle

SF Bad Schmiedeberg
VfB Schach Leipzige.V.
MS Halver-Schalksmuhle
Union Schénebeck

SC 1926 HaBloch

SK Johanneum Eppendorf
SV Hellern

Erfurter Schachklub

SC Bad Salzdetfurth
PostTurnSportVerein Halle
VfL Grafenhainichen

VSG 1880 Offenbach
Wienrode

Chemie Bitterfeld

NWZ Spiele Siege

1738
1872
1724
1793
1796
1823
1722
1779
1702
1737
1729
1756
1753
1710
1779
1875
1772
1792
1760
1809
1748
1851
1770
1780
1803
1884
1755
1748
1761
1788
1739
1883
1817
1774
1789
1778
1759
1723
1734
1787
1818
1822
1785
1732
1815
1838
1898
1841
1700
1775
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Remis Verlust Punkte

20 23 33,0

9 17,5

16 15,0

11 13,5

13 12,5

10 12,0

4 12,0

10 12,0
12,0
10,5
9,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,0
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,5
5,5
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5,5
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5,0
5,0
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4,5
4,5
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4,0
4,0
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Siewert,Wolfgang
Zimmer,Michel
Schulte,Josef
Bohne,Lutz
Junker,Stefan
Muhthan,Klaus

Reinemann,Glinter,Dr.

Schmidt,Werner
Steinmetz,Andreas
Busch,Jorg
Cici,Osman
Freter,Anke
Kern,René
Rohr,Susanne
Schulz,Gerhard
Schwarz,Hans
Zacharias,Uwe
Zierott,Jan
Briining,Wolfgang
Engelbert,Thomas
Hohm,Walther,Dr.
lvanov,Alexander,Dr.
Koéllner,Aaron Noah
Kiinzel,Andre
Petersohn,Sadko
Arnold,Leander
Becker,Roland
Gremmer,Dieter
Herter,Arne

Lammers,Frank,Prof. Dr.

Leser,Alfred
Plitzner,Hans Joachim
Roth,Heinz Georg
Schafer,Ridiger
Schlegel,Hagen
Schneider,Kevin
Arndt,Olaf
Pape,Manfred
Zimmermann,Michael
Kaesemann,Holger
Kretschmer,Wolfgang
Martin,Rudolf
Wunderlich,Matthias
Niemann,Fritz
Kompe,Jorg
Oppermann,Peter
Stenzel,Michael
Reinkoester,Michael
Dittmar,Michael
Erdmann,Frank
Lasch,Peter

20.08.2024

SV Eiche Reichenbrand
Ludwigsfelder Schachclub 54
Schachverein Sundern 1973

SC Herxheim

Kalletal

Potsdamer SV Mitte e.V.

USV Volksbank Halle

SV Schwaikheim

TSG Rot-WeiB Fredersdorf/Vogelsd
SV Wersten

Schachverein Wermelskirchen 32
SK Norderstedt

Reideburger SV 90 Halle
Potsdamer SV Mitte e.V.
Volley-Tigers Ludwigslust 2000

SV Rochade Magdeburg 96
Volley-Tigers Ludwigslust 2000
Hamburger SK von 1830 eV

SSV Berlin

1.Hainstadter SC 1950

SV Grun-WeiB Wittenberg-Piesteri
SV Rottweil

Schachverein Bergneustadt/Dersch
TusS Osterburg Weida

VfB Schach Leipzige.V.

SG Rot-WeiB Neuenhagen

SC Sottrum

SV Sangerhausen

Schachzwerge Magdeburg

SC Braunschweig Gliesmarode 1869
SF Mengen

Kolner Schachklub Dr.Lasker 1868
SC Lindau

SK Norderstedt

TSG Markkleeberg

SC Breuberg

Schachverein Horst-Emscher 31
SK Bad Harzburg
Schachgesellschaft Kohlscheid 19
SK Germania Kupferdreh 1924 e.V.
SV Schirgiswalde

SC Kempten

BSV-KW Janschwalde 94 e.V.
Wernigerdder SV Rot-WeiB

SV Empor Erfurt

SK Bad Harzburg

TV Witzhelden
Schachgemeinschaft Freibauer Lib
Lenzburg Schweiz

TSG 1861 Taucha

FC ST.Pauli 1910 eV SAbt

1712
1718
1894
1846
1752
1834
1811
1885
1869
1796
1759
1769
1763
1730
1725
1823
1724
1741
1802
1880
1886
1815
1818
1874
1760
1736
1736
1702
1737
1793
1730
1790
1732
1776
1741
1706
1878
1706
1812
1701
1739
1771
1707
1705
1709
1700
1711
1840
1700
1709
1819
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3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5



102 Zotin,Vladimir
103 Baatz,Karl-Heinz

20.08.2024
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Wilhelmshavener SC von 1887 e.V 1840 5
SV Schachfreunde Friedrichshagen 1811 7

1,0
1,0





